- L090000021274

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
,				
(Address)				
(Address)				
<u> </u>				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP .WAIT .MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
, ,				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
,				
Cassial Instructions to Eiling Office				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				
·				

Office Use Only



300144572193

300144572193 03/03/09--01025--002 **125.00

2009 MAR -3 AH IO: 48
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE MAR - 4 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C						
_{SUBJECT:} Texas	s Hospitality/Beauty	For Ashes, LLC				
30B3EC1		Liability Company)				
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.				
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
	Stepho	en L Spayde				
	. ()	ame of Person)				
		Beauty For Ashes, LLC				
	(F	irm/Company)				
	424 Beach Dr					
		(Address)				
		Florida 32451				
	(City/\$	state and Zip Code)				
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:	TAL 288			
Stephen L Spa	ayde e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	Jumber) SS			
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:		lumber) SSEE, FLOT STEE, OO Filing Fee,			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certification (additional copy is enclosed) Certification	00 Filing Fee, ficate of Status & 50 fied Copy onal copy is enclosed)			
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle				

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Tayas Hospita	lity/Beauty For Asi	has IIC		
		iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
		, , ,		
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		e principal office of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:	
The manning actions	and direct address of the	principal office of the Enfined Ell	tomey Company is.	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
424 Beach Dr		424 Beach Dr		
Destin, Florida 32541		Destin, Florida 32541		
ARTICLE III - Re	gistered Agent, Registe	red Office, & Registered Agent's	Signature:	
(The Limited Liability Corbusiness entity with an ac	mpany cannot serve as its own Roctive Florida registration.) lorida street address of the Stephen L S	egistered Agent. You must designate an individ ne registered agent are:	dual of LLAHASSE	
(The Limited Liability Corbusiness entity with an ac	mpany cannot serve as its own Rective Florida registration.) lorida street address of the	egistered Agent. You must designate an individ ne registered agent are:	dual of LLAHASSE	
(The Limited Liability Corbusiness entity with an ac	mpany cannot serve as its own Roctive Florida registration.) lorida street address of the Stephen L S	egistered Agent. You must designate an individuele registered agent are: Spayde me	dual of LLAHASSE	
(The Limited Liability Corbusiness entity with an ac	mpany cannot serve as its own Roctive Florida registration.) lorida street address of the Stephen L S National Ste	egistered Agent. You must designate an individuele registered agent are: Spayde me	dual of LLAHAS	
(The Limited Liability Corbusiness entity with an ac	mpany cannot serve as its own Roctive Florida registration.) lorida street address of the Stephen L S National Ste	egistered Agent. You must designate an individ ne registered agent are: Spayde me	dual of LLAHASSE	
(The Limited Liability Corbusiness entity with an ac	mpany cannot serve as its own Roctive Florida registration.) lorida street address of the Stephen L Steph	registered Agent. You must designate an individual registered agent are: Spayde registered agent are: h Dr address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	dual of LLAHASSE	

tatutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Regis ered Agent's Signature (REQU'REI

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Stephen L Spayde
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	424 Beach Drive
	Destin , Florida 32541
MGRM	Cindy Nytonya Spayde
-	424 Beach Drive
	Destin, Florida 32541
•	
(Use attachment if necessary)	p
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to	he date of filing:
o or 90 days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business grays prior
_	ASS 3
DEALTHER CICAL TUBE	ring ring
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
$\bigvee M$	
Signature of a mem	per or an authorized representative of a member.
	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury d herein are true.)
Stephen Spa	ayde
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)